-
Voltage
/
Inner Lens
-
Outer Lens
-
Options

4.38”
8.00”
ORDERING INFORMATION
# of Lamps
Fluorescent:
58H2-58H4
1   =  1 Lamp
2   =  2 Lamp
LED 58HA2:
L1=  LED 1 Rw(12.5W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(25 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(37.5W)
LED 58H4:
L1=  LED 1Rw(25W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(50W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(75W)
Lamp Type
58H4
32 = Lin. 32W T8
28 = Lin. 28W T5
54 = Lin. 54W T5 HO
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
58H2
17   = Lin. 17W T8
14   = Lin. 14W T5
24   = Lin. 24W T5 HO
40   = 40 Twin 2Gx11
          ( 1 lamp only )
WALL LUMINAIRE
NON-CLAMSHELL DESIGN FOR MIN. TO MAX. SECURITY
FLUORESCENT/LED
CONFINEMENT SERIES
58H2-58H4
4.38”
2.00”
2.38”
2.75”
4.38”2.75”
48.62”
18.25” 18.25”
(2) KEY HOLE
24.62”
19.00”
14.00”
APPLICATION
FEATURES
HOUSING:
Die formed, seam welded, and ground smooth
(specify material and gauge). Incorporates a
removable reflector unitized with all electrical
components for easy installation and
maintenance.
FRAME:
Die formed one-piece frame with tightly closed
corners. (material and gauge to match housing).
LENS:
Polycarbonate or tempered glass lens sealed
to frame.
HINGE:
16 gauge full length continuous, staked piano
 hinge, with welded ends. to prevent removal
(material to match housing).
LENS RETAINER:
14 gauge cold rolled retaining angles attached
to through door studs for positive lens clamping
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
The New Star “ 55H2-55H4 ” Confinement  wall fixture is design for high abuse security applications.
The mounting style is ideal for an inmate reading illumination source when mounted  on the wall.
•  18-12 gauge  cold rolled steel or stainless steel with
    continuous seam welds